Madison Country Club 2016 Membership Fee Schedule

Class A - Unrestricted \$ 2,920.00 \$ 292.00 \$ 3,212.00 Young Adult A Unrestricted 1 760.00 176.00 1 026.00	Description	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Tax</u>	<u>Total</u>
Voung Adult A. Unrestricted 1760.00 176.00 1.026.00	Class A - Unrestricted	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 3,212.00
Toung Adult A – Offestificted 1,760.00 176.00 1,956.00	Young Adult A – Unrestricted	1,760.00	176.00	1,936.00
Class B – Restricted 2,310.00 231.00 2,541.00	Class B – Restricted	2,310.00	231.00	2,541.00
Young Adult Class B – Restricted 1,390.00 139.00 1,529.00	Young Adult Class B – Restricted	1,390.00	139.00	1,529.00
Class C - Child 470.00 47.00 517.00	Class C - Child	470.00	47.00	517.00
Additional Children (each) 102.00 10.20 112.20	Additional Children (each)	102.00	10.20	112.20
Class D - Senior 1,450.00 145.00 1,595.00	Class D - Senior	1,450.00	145.00	1,595.00
Class E - Non-Resident 910.00 91.00 1,001.00	Class E - Non-Resident	910.00	91.00	1,001.00
Class G - Leave of Absence 210.00 21.00 231.00	Class G - Leave of Absence	210.00	21.00	231.00
Class J - Junior Membership (15-20) 600.00 60.00 660.00	Class J - Junior Membership (15-20)	600.00	60.00	660.00
Class J – Junior Membership (21-26) 810.00 81.00 891.00	Class J – Junior Membership (21-26)	810.00	81.00	891.00
Class L – Grandchild 470.00 47.00 517.00	Class L – Grandchild	470.00	47.00	517.00
Assessment #1– Classes A,B,E,G 200.00 0.00 200.00	Assessment #1– Classes A,B,E,G	200.00	0.00	200.00
Assessment #2 – Classes A,B,D,E,G 100.00 0.00 100.00	Assessment #2 – Classes A,B,D,E,G	100.00	0.00	100.00
Assessment #3 – Classes A,B,D,E,G 300.00 0.00 300.00	Assessment #3 – Classes A,B,D,E,G	300.00	0.00	300.00
Initiation Fee 8,500.00 850.00 9,350.00	Initiation Fee	8,500.00	850.00	9,350.00
Spouse Initiation Fee 1,500.00 150.00 1,650.00	Spouse Initiation Fee	1,500.00	150.00	1,650.00
Locker Fees:	Locker Fees:			
Shoe 28.21 1.79 30.00	Shoe	28.21	1.79	30.00
Large 51.72 3.28 55.00	Large	51.72	3.28	55.00
Club Storage 81.82 8.18 90.00	Club Storage	81.82	8.18	90.00
Cart Storage 27.27 2.73 30.00	Cart Storage	27.27	2.73	30.00
Cart Storage only w/no bag 109.09 10.91 120.00	Cart Storage only w/no bag	109.09	10.91	120.00
MCC Tournament Club (1)	MCC Tournament Club (1)			
New Member 100.00 0.00 100.00	New Member	100.00	0.00	100.00
Returning Member 75.00 0.00 75.00	0		0.00	75.00
MWGA Tournament Club – 9 holers 60.00 0.00 60.00			0.00	60.00
MWGA Tournament Club – 18 holers 70.00 0.00 70.00	MWGA Tournament Club – 18 holer	rs 70.00	0.00	70.00
Hole in One Fund (optional)–Classes A,B,D 5.00 0.00 5.00 Cart Fees:	_	s A,B,D 5.00	0.00	5.00
11 holes/2 riders 22.57 1.43 24.00		22 57	1 43	24.00
11 holes/1 rider 11.28 .72 12.00				
18 holes/ 2 riders 37.61 2.39 40.00				
18 holes/1 rider 18.81 1.19 20.00				
Pull Cart 4.70 .30 5.00				
<u>Weekday</u> <u>Weekend/Holiday</u> <u>Off Season</u>		<u>Weekday</u>	Weekend/Holic	lay <u>Off Season</u>
Green Fees: Regular Guest 65.00 75.00 25.00	Green Fees: Regular Guest	65.00	75.00	25.00
Family Guest (2)55.0065.0025.00	0	55.00	65.00	25.00

Weekday - Monday through Thursday Weekend - Friday through Sunday Off Season - daily after greens are closed

(1) - includes most Saturday tournaments

(2) - Family Guest is defined as a Spouse, Mother, Father, Sister, Brother, Son, Daughter, Grandparent, Grandchild. "In-law" relationship does not qualify.